






ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHOIRTY 
RECOMMENDATION FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

Contract: 
Project Description: 

Project No.: .-:2::....:0:...::1..:...9..:...00.:...:0:..::2:..:...3 ____ _ 
Furnish and Deliver 8 Booster Pumps and Motors (Base Bid) for ECW A 
Pump Stations, with an option for additional 2 Booster Pumps and Motors 
(Bid Alternates) 

CONTRACT AWARD ~ East Aurora Pump Station 

Contractor/Supplier: .....:F~l==u.::..:id=:-:Ki==-·n:-=:et:=ic.::.:s=---------------------_ 
Award Amount: $54,667.00 

~~----------------------------------

BID SUMMARY 
Date Advertised for Bids: 06117/2019 

Bidder 
SiewertiCummins-Wagner 
Fluid Kinetics 

Pioneer Pump Systems 

Attachments: [K] Bid Tabulation 

BUDGET o Capital DO&M Unit No.: 

o Capital DO&M Unit No.: 

o Capital DO&M Unit No.: 
............. '-," 

Date of Bid Opening: 07/09/2019 
Total Bid Amount, including Alternates 

D Consultant's Recommendation 

1020 Budget Item No.: 401000-101371 

1020 Budget Item No.: 401000-101372 

1020 Budget Item No.: 401000~101437 

. '--- -- - .-. . '~- . .~ ~ ...... -.- ',,' .. • -. y • -.... -. '" '., •• _ •. v,,.. 

APPROVALS (Select applicable) 

[RJ WMBEAPPROVAL ~-L 
Affirmative Action Officer 'PAl( I 

D NYS CERTIFIED APPRENTI SH1PPROGPR{}v AL . 

Date:~ 
Coordinator of Employee Relations Date 

I Remarks: 

.1 . , . .... . ... ' .2 . .... m. .... .. ... " .. , . . ( ." . L .. .. I. L . i . H ... L~ . L ... ......... .LN ...... .: ... J. ..... .. n ... 1 

P:\ECWA\P201900023\Rec to award-Fluid Kinetics.docx (goldenrod) Rev. 0211 41201 9 

PJG
Typewritten Text
Envirolutions LLC



BASE BID

Bid Bond: 5% Bid Bond: 5% Bid Bond: 5% Bid Bond: 5%
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 Marilla Pump Nos. 1 & 2 2 Ea $13,807.00 $27,614.00 $26,711.00 $53,422.00 $24,342.00 $48,684.00 $17,296.00 $34,592.00

2 East Aurora Pump Nos. 1 & 2 2 Ea $19,880.00 $39,760.00 $27,333.50 $54,667.00 $26,463.00 $52,926.00 $18,166.00 $36,332.00

3 Jewett-Holmwood Pump Nos. 1 & 2 2 Ea $14,980.00 $29,960.00 No Bid $26,555.00 $53,110.00 $20,848.00 $41,696.00

4 Clark Street Pump Nos. 1 & 2 2 Ea $26,380.00 $52,760.00 $33,104.00 $66,208.00 $40,024.00 $80,048.00 $33,574.00 $67,148.00

Total $150,094.00 $174,297.00 $234,768.00 $179,768.00

BID ALTERNATE

Bid Bond: 5% Bid Bond: 5% Bid Bond: 5% Bid Bond: 5%
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

3a Jewett-Holmwood Pump No. 3 1 Ea $14,980.00 $14,980.00 No Bid $26,555.00 $26,555.00 $20,848.00 $20,848.00

4a Clark Street Pump No. 3 1 Ea $26,380.00 $26,380.00 $33,104.00 $33,104.00 $40,024.00 $40,024.00 $33,574.00 $33,574.00

Total $41,360.00 $33,104.00 $66,579.00 $54,422.00

Project No. 2019000023
Tabulation of Bids received July 9, 2019

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY Contractor/Supplier Contractor/Supplier Contractor/Supplier Contractor/Supplier
Furnish and Deliver 8 Booster Pumps and Motors for ECWA Pump Stations Cummins-Wagner-Siwert, LLC Fluid Kinetics, Inc. Envirolutions, LLC Pioneer Pumps Systems, Inc.

Furnish and Deliver 8 Booster Pumps and Motors for ECWA Pump Stations
ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

Tabulation of Bids received July 9, 2019
Project No. 2019000023

Contractor/Supplier
Cummins-Wagner-Siwert, LLC

Contractor/Supplier
Pioneer Pumps Systems, Inc.

Contractor/SupplierContractor/Supplier
Fluid Kinetics, Inc. Envirolutions, LLC

P:\ECWA\P201900023\Bid Opening\201900023 - Bid Tabr1


	Item 6.4 Breakdown.pdf
	Bid Tab




